

IBM

C1000-136

IBM Cloud Pak for Data v4.x Solution Architecture

- **Up to Date products, reliable and verified.**
- **Questions and Answers in PDF Format.**

Full Version Features:

- **90 Days Free Updates**
- **30 Days Money Back Guarantee**
- **Instant Download Once Purchased**
- **24 Hours Live Chat Support**

For More Information:

<https://www.testsexpert.com/>

• Product Version

Visit us at <https://www.testsexpert.com/c1000-136>

Latest Version: 6.0

Question: 1

Which two capabilities does Watson Knowledge Catalog enable for a business?

- A. Provide a glossary of terms to business users
- B. Track and manage specific corporate risks
- C. Catalog the locations and characteristics of data
- D. Maintain and control corporate policies
- E. Maintain a business continuity plan

Answer: AB

Question: 2

Which Cloud Pak for Data base service allows you to identify patterns in data and create sophisticated visualizations?

- A. Planning Analytics
- B. Data Refinery
- C. Watson Assistant
- D. Cognos Dashboards

Answer: D

Question: 3

Which two can be promoted to a deployment space?

- A. Platform connections
- B. Data Refinery flows and dependent assets
- C. Saved machine learning models
- D. Unsaved machine learning models
- E. Planning Analytics Workspace

Answer: BC

Explanation:

Promoting assets to a deployment space

The following assets can be promoted to a deployment space:

Saved models
Data assets for use in model deployments
Data refinery flows and dependent assets
Connections defined in your project
Scripts
Functions
Shiny apps
<https://www.ibm.com/docs/en/cloud-paks/cp-data/3.5.0?topic=functions-deployment-spaces>

Question: 4

Which service is used to perform descriptive analytics and can answer the question, "what happened in my data?"

- A. SPSS
- B. Cognos Analytics
- C. Decision Optimization
- D. Watson Machine Learning

Answer: C

Question: 5

What is the minimum number of worker nodes required on a production level Cloud Pak for Data Red Hat OpenShift cluster?

- A. 3
- B. 1
- C. 6
- D. 2

Answer: A

Explanation:

A production-level cluster must have at least 3 worker nodes, but you might need to deploy additional worker nodes to support your workload.

For More Information – Visit link below:
<https://www.testsexpert.com/>

Features:

■ Money Back Guarantee.....



■ 100% Course Coverage.....



■ 90 Days Free Updates.....



■ Instant Email Delivery after Order.....

